1
Benefits
Description
Features
• Protection over wide pressure range
• Low installation and maintenance costs
• Designed for extrusion applications

BP420
BP420-X-X
Ordering Guide
PPrreessssuurree  RRaannggee
2.5M = 2,500 psi
3.5M = 3,500 psi
5.5M = 5,500 psi
7.5M = 7,500 psi
8.5M = 8,500 psi
9.5M = 9,500 psi
12.5M = 12,500psi
PPlluugg  LLeennggtthh
1.81” = 1.81”, 4.6 cm
6” = 6”, 15 cm
Shaded sections refer to standard configurations.  Accuracy may be affected if non-standard configurations are used.  For additional
pressures and options please consult factory.
2
Hotline 1-800-Dynisco
Phone   +1  508 541 9400
Fax +1  508 541 6206
Email infoinst@dynisco.com
Dynisco LLC
38 Forge Parkway
Franklin, MA 02038 (USA) www.dynisco.com
1/2-20 UNF.125 45° ± .5°
32
SILVER SOLDER
45° CHAM
BOTH ENDS
1.13
Ø.188
"L" DIM
.50
.250
.234
.420
.410Ø
.420
.410Ø
.310
.305
Ø
X
X
X
X
STAMP RATED
BURST PRESSURE
.13
Ø.50
Ø
.310
.305
.250
.234
.50
45°± 5°
6.00
ETCH INFORMATION
ON SHAFT PER NOTE 1
.50
1.13 MIN
1/2-20 UNF
32
45°±.5°
SILVER SOLDER
.420
.410